
TARIFAS CONCILIACIONES 2025          

 

 

 

CUANTIA TARIFA 
LEGAL 

CONCILIADOR CENTRO IVA TOTAL NOTIFICACIONES  TOTAL, CON 
NOTIFICACIONES  

Hasta $ 9.968.764 $ 373.990 $ 186.995 $ 258.053 $ 71.058 $ 445.048 $ 15.000 
$ 460.048 

Hasta $ 16.199.615 $ 539.821 $ 269.911 $ 372.476 $ 102.566 $ 642.387 $ 15.000 $ 657.387 
 

Hasta $ 21.183.997 $ 634.937 $ 317.469 $ 438.107 $ 120.638 $ 755.575 $ 15.000 $ 770.575 

Hasta $ 43.613.964 $ 872.478 $ 436.239 $ 602.010 $ 165.771 $ 1.038.249 $ 15.000 $ 1.053.249 

Hasta $ 64.797.463 $ 1.038.309 $ 519.155 $ 716.433 $ 197.279 $ 1.235.588 $ 15.000 $ 1.250.588 

Superior a $ 64.947.358 3,5%   2% $ 0   $ 15.000  

REGIMEN DEL MENOR  $ 373.990 $ 186.995 $ 258.053 $ 71.058 $ 445.048 $ 15.000 $ 460.048 

INDETERMINADA $ 581.652 $ 290.826 $ 401.340 $ 110.514 $ 692.166 $ 15.000 $ 707.166 

ACUERDO DE APOYO $ 581.652 $ 290.826 $ 401.340 $ 110.514 $ 692.166 $ 15.000 $ 707.166 



TARIFAS INSOLVENCIA 2025 

 

 


